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D U1591C-63R-2, 84-85 cm

Anhydrite

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55
Position (°2θ)

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

In
te

ns
ity

 (c
ou

nt
s)

C U1592A-48X-1, 141-151 cm
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B U1592A-8H-1, 145-150 cm
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U1595A-1H-1, 145-150 cm
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